
000658
Master No.

0/0/0000

GT Distributors - Austin

NET 15

Seguin, City of (TX)

1

QTE0144449

Seguin, City of (TX)

10/6/2021

211006  TRADE/GLOC    2,474,832 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Salesperson ID Shipping Method Payment Terms Req Ship Date

Quantity Item Number Description UOM Unit Price Ext. Price

Ship To:Bill To:

Quote
Date
Page:

Attn: Accounts Payable
P.O. Box 591
Seguin TX    78156

350 N Guadalupe St
Attn: Josh Kennington
Seguin TX    78155

DE

(512) 451-8298  Ext. 0000

P.O. Box 16080
Austin TX 78761

 ($6,000.00)  ($12,000.00) UG-NAC1921 Numrich Arms 1921 45ACP Each           2 

    ($455.00)       ($455.00) UG-SW19 Used Gun Smith & Wesson 19 .357 Magnum  R EA           1 

    ($285.00)       ($285.00) UG-TAURUS-85ULTRALUsed Gun Taurus 85 ULTRALITE  .38 Revolver EA           1 

    ($385.00)       ($385.00) UG-SW66 Used Gun Smith & Wesson 66 357 Magnum  Re EA           1 

    ($435.00)       ($435.00) UG-SW66 Used Gun Smith & Wesson 66 357 Magnum  Re EA           1 

    ($285.00)       ($285.00) UG-TAURUS85 Used Gun Taurus 85 .38 Special  Revolver EA           1 

    ($135.00)       ($135.00) UG-SW-PREMOD10 Used Gun Smith & Wesson Pre-Model 10 .38 R EA           1 

    ($100.00)       ($100.00) UG-WIN1200 Used Gun Winchester 1200 12 Ga Shotgun EA           1 

    ($169.00)       ($169.00) UG-REM870WM Used Gun Remington 870 Wingmaster 12 GA  S EA           1 

      ($25.00)        ($25.00) UG-REM581 USED GUN REMINGTON 581 .22 RIFLE EA           1 

      ($25.00)        ($25.00) UG-HR-CCPP Used Gun Harrington & Richardson Inc. Cap-Ch EA           1 

      ($85.00)        ($85.00) UG-ITHACA37 Used Ithaca Model 37 12ga Shotgun EA           1 

    ($475.00)       ($950.00) UG-REM700 Remington Model 700 Rifle EA           2 

      ($75.00)        ($75.00) USED-TRUFLT37MM Used TruFlite 37mm Super Long Range Each           1 

    ($317.50)  ($19,367.50) UG-GLOCK17G4 Used Glock 17 Pistol Gen 4 9mm EA          61 

    ($395.00)    ($3,950.00) UG-SWM&P15 Used Smith & Wesson M&P 15 Rifle .223 EA          10 

    ($485.00)       ($485.00) UG-COLTAR6721 Used Colt AR6721 Rifle 5.56 EA           1 



000658
Master No.

0/0/0000

GT Distributors - Austin

NET 15

Seguin, City of (TX)

2

QTE0144449

Seguin, City of (TX)

10/6/2021

211006  TRADE/GLOC    2,474,832 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Salesperson ID Shipping Method Payment Terms Req Ship Date

Quantity Item Number Description UOM Unit Price Ext. Price

Ship To:Bill To:

Quote
Date
Page:

Attn: Accounts Payable
P.O. Box 591
Seguin TX    78156

350 N Guadalupe St
Attn: Josh Kennington
Seguin TX    78155

DE

(512) 451-8298  Ext. 0000

P.O. Box 16080
Austin TX 78761

         $0.00           $0.00 NOTES: Notes: EA           1 

All guns must be fully functional to receive
full trade value.

         $0.00           $0.00 NOTES: Notes: EA           1 

The agency is responsible for packaging
and all freight charges on trades to G T
Distributors.

       $429.00    $27,885.00 GLOCK-PA455S202MO Glock Gen 5 45MOS5 STD Fixed Sights EA          65 

        $43.14      $2,804.10 AG-GL-470 Ameriglo 2XL Tall Black serrated .350" FRONT, EA          65 

       $144.84      $9,124.92 SAF-6360RDS-832-411* SAF 6360RDS ALS/SLS-L3-G17/22 w/Lt.;STX P EA          63 

       $144.84         $289.68 SAF-6360RDS-832-412* SAF 6360RDS ALS/SLS-L3-G17/22 w/Lt.;STX P EA           2 

       $535.50    $34,807.50 TRI-RM06-C-700672* Trijicon RMR Type 2 Adj. LED 3.25MOA Red Do EA          65 

        $92.00      $1,380.00 SAF-7378RDS-28327-41 SAF 7378RDS with TLR7 Light RH EA          15 

        $92.00          $92.00 SAF-7378RDS-28327-41 SAF 7378RDS with TLR7 Light LH EA           1 

        $95.72      $1,531.52 STL-69424* Streamlight TLR-7A FLEX Rail Mounted Tac Lig EA          16 

         $0.00           $0.00 NOTES: Notes: EA           1 

Quotation reflects BuyBoard Contract 603-20.
Contract period 04/01/21-03/31/22.
Email BuyBoard PO's to info@buyboard.com

Your saleperson is Doug Epler.  Thank you!

$38,703.22 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$38,703.22 

$0.00 Marcos Martinez <mmartinez@seguintexas.gov>

 
 

Subtotal
Misc
Tax
Freight

Total

All returns must be authorized by GT Distributors.  Interest charges on past
due invoices at the maximum rate allowed by law.


